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Phone number e-mail address

Management

Samer Tatari 
Chief Executive Officer

+49 (0) 6142 7009911 
+49 (0) 176 17734001 s.tatari@timelog24.de

Disposition Pharma

Ibrahim Zorlu 
Team Lead Dispatch Pharma GDP +49 (0) 6142 7009927 i.zorlu@timelog24.de

Marcello Greco 
Deputy Team Lead Dispatch Pharma GDP +49 (0) 6142 7009918 m.greco@timelog24.de

Ali Tosun
Dispatch Pharma GDP +49 (0) 6142 7009930 a.tosun@timelog24.de

Akin Aciöz
Dispatch Pharma GDP +49 (0) 6142 7009914 a.acioez@timelog24.de

Disposition

Christina Wolf
Team Lead Dispatch +49 (0) 6142 7009913 c.wolf@timelog24.de

Marvin Nistler
Dispatch +49 (0) 6142 7009912 m.nistler@timelog24.de

Marcel Lux
Dispatch +49 (0) 6142 7009923 m.lux@timelog24.de

Fatih Karavas
Dispatch +49 (0) 6142 7009916 f.karavas@timelog24.de

GDP responsible

Alexandra Schart
Warehouse

+49 (0) 6142 7009929 
+49 (0) 176 17734028 a.schart@timelog24.de

Sladana Hauk
Warehouse Deputy +49 (0) 6142 7009928 s.hauk@timelog24.de

Ali Tosun
Transport +49 (0) 6142 7009930 a.tosun@timelog24.de

Akin Aciöz
Transport Deputy +49 (0) 6142 7009914 a.acioez@timelog24.de

Quality management

Alexandra Schart
Quality Management

+49 (0) 6142 7009929 
+49 (0) 176 17734028 a.schart@timelog24.de

Sladana Hauk
Assistant Quality Manager +49 (0) 6142 7009928 s.hauk@timelog24.de

Warehouse

Sevki Ali Aciöz
Warehouse +49 (0) 6142 7009930 lager@timelog24.de

Athanasios Stoikidis
Warehouse +49 (0) 6142 7009930 lager@timelog24.de

Elena Igna
Warehouse +49 (0) 6142 7009930 lager@timelog24.de

Davin Tatari
Warehouse +49 (0) 6142 7009930 lager@timelog24.de
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Service Desk

Rossella Mattern
Service Desk Manager +49 (0) 6142 7009924 rosa.mattern@timelog24.de

Claudio Mostacci
Service Desk +49 (0) 6142 7009917 c.mostacci@timelog24.de

Pranvera Brucaj
Service Desk +49 (0) 6142 7009938 p.brucaj@timelog24.de

Accounting

Steffen Weißling
Chief Financial Officer +49 (0) 6142 7009931 s.weissling@timelog24.de

Elke Hartmann
Accounting +49 (0) 6142 7009915 e.hartmann@timelog24.de

Customs representative

Christina Wolf
Customs representative Manager +49 (0) 6142 7009913 c.wolf@timelog24.de

Sladana Hauk
Customs representative Deputy +49 (0) 6142 7009928 s.hauk@timelog24.de

Trainees

Can Atici
Trainee +49 (0) 6142 7009921 c.atici@timelog24.de

Bruno Talucci
Trainee +49 (0) 6142 7009936 b.talucci@timelog24.de

Leon Tatari
Trainee +49 (0) 6142 7009926 l.tatari@timelog24.de

Amir Akachar
Trainee +49 (0) 6142 7009925 a.akachar@timelog24.de
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